BIKANER TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
MBA 3RD SEMESTER (NEW SCHEME) (MAIN/BACK)TIME TABLE
COMMENCING FROM 29/07/2022 ACADEMIC SESSION 2021-22

S. EXAM
NO. | Branch DATE & DAY REPORTING TIME EXAM TIME HRS COURSE CODE | COURSE TITLE
Business Policy &
MBA Ill Semester 10.30 AM - 12.30 M-301 Strategic Management
1 | (New Scheme) 29.7.2022,Friday 10.00 AM PM 2
MBA Ill Semester 10.30 AM - 12.30 EM-311 Security Analysis &
2 | (New Scheme) 2.8.2022,Tuesday 10.00 AM PM 2 Portfolio Management
MBA lll Semester 10.30 AM -12.30 EM-312 International Financial
| 3 | (New Scheme) 04/08/2022,Thursday 10.00 AM PM 2 Managment
! MBA [Il Semester 10.30AM - 12.30 FM-313 Indian Financial
4 | (New Scheme) 06/08/2022,Saturday 10.00 AM PM 2 Markets and Services
Strategic Cost
MBA Il Semester 10.30 AM - 12.30 FM-314 Management and
5 | (New Scheme) 10/08/2022,Wednesday 10.00 AM PM 2 Control
Mergers, Acquisitions
MBA Ill Semester 10.30 AM -12.30 FM-315 and Corporate
6 | (New Scheme) 12/08/2022,Friday 10.00 AM PM 2 Restructuring
MBA Ill Semester 10.30 AM -12.30 MM-321 Integrated Marketing
7 | (New Scheme) 16/08/2022,Tuesday 10.00 AM PM 2 Communication
MBA Ill Semester 10.30AM - 12.30 :
8 | (New Scheme) 17/08/2022,Wednesday 10.00 AM PM 2 MbES<e Retail Mafagement
MBA lll Semester 10.30 AM -12.30 MM-323 Sales Distribution and
9 | (New Scheme) 18/08/2022,Thursday 10.00 AM PM 2 Logistics Management
MBA Ill Semester 10.30 AM - 12.30 MM-324 Product & Brand
10 | (New Scheme) 20/08/2022,Saturday 10.00 AM PM 2 Management
MBA Il Semester 10.30AM-12.30 MM-325 Business to Business
11 | (New Scheme) 22/08/2022,Monday 10.00 AM PM 2 Marketing
MBA Il Semester 10.30AM-12.30 i .
12 | (New Scheme) 23/08/2022,Tuesday 10.00 AM PM 2 WINESZS SITEEEIE Markeing
MBA Ill Semester 10.30AM - 12.30 MM-327 Managing Corporate
13 | (New Scheme) 24/08/2022,Wednesday 10.00 AM 2 Relations
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Training and

MBA Ill Semester 10.30AM - 12.30 HR-331 Organizational
14 | (New Scheme) 25/08/2022,Thursday 10.00 AM PM Development
MBA Ill Semester 10.30 AM -12.30 HR-332 Strategic Human
15 | (New Scheme) 26/08/2022,Friday 10.00 AM PM Resource Management
Leadership, Change
HR-333 Managemen‘t and
MBA [Il Semester 10.30 AM -12.30 Managerial
16 | (New Scheme) 29/08/2022,Monday 10.00 AM PM Effectiveness
Human Resource
HR-334 Planning ar1d
MBA Il Semester 10.30 AM -12.30 Compensation
17 | (New Scheme) 30/08/2022,Tuesday 10.00 AM PM Management
Psychological,
MBA Il Semester 10.30 AM -12.30 HR-335 Psychometric testing &
18 | (New Scheme) 31/08/2022,Wednesday 10.00 AM PM Self Assessment
MBA Il Semester 10.30 AM -12.30 HR-336 Recruitment and
19 | (New Scheme) 01/09/2022,Thursday 10.00 AM PM Selection
Personality
MBA lll Semester 10.30AM - 12.30 HR-337 Development and
20 | (New Scheme) 02/09/2022,Friday 10.00 AM PM Business Etiquette
MBA Il Semester 10.30 AM - 12.30 Human Resource
HR-338
21 | (New Scheme) 03/09/2022,Saturday 10.00 AM PM Development
MBA Ill Semester 10.30 AM -12.30 .
22 | (New Scheme) 06.09.2022, Tuesday 10.00 AM PM BA-341 Basics of Data
MBA 1ll Semester 10.30 AM - 12.30 BA-342 Marketing Analytics
23 | (New Scheme) 07.09.2022,Wednesday 10.00 AM PM
MBA Ill Semester 10.30 AM -12.30 BA-343 Predictive Analytics
24 | (New Scheme) 08.09.2022,Thursday 10.00 AM PM
MBA Ill Semester . 10.30 AM -12.30 BA-344 HR Analytics
25 | (New Scheme) 09.09.2022,Friday 10.00 AM PM
MBA Il Semester 10.30 AM - 12.30 BA-345 Simulation Modelling
26 | (New Scheme) 12.09.2022,Monday 10.00 AM PM
MBA IIl Semester 10.30 AM -12.30 AB-351 Introduction to Agri
27 | (New Scheme) 13.09.2022,Tuesday 10.00 AM PM Business Management
MBA Il Semester 10.30 AM - 12.30 AB-352 Agri Business
28 | (New Scheme) 14.09.2022,Wednesday 10.00 AM %\ Environment in India
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MBA Ill Semester

10.30 AM -12.30

Food Retail

29 | (New Scheme) 15.09.2022,Thursday 10.00 AM PM AB-333 Management
MBA 1ll Semester 10.30AM -12.30 AB-354 Agri Supply Chain

30 | (New Scheme) 16.09.2022,Friday 10.00 AM PM Management
MBA lll Semester 10.30AM - 12.30 ; .

31 | (New Scheme) 17.09.2022,Saturday 10.00 AM PM PEeRas Agicuiturs Marketing
MBA lll Semester 10.30 AM -12.30 £S-361 Entrepreneurship -

32 | (New Scheme) 19.09.2022,Monday 10.00 AM PM Theory & Practice
MBA Il Semester 10.30 AM -12.30 ’ .

33 | (New Scheme) 20.09.2022,Tuesday 10.00 AM PM e Innoyation:& Creativity
MBA Ill Semester 10.30 AM -12.30 £S-363 New Enterprise

34 | (New Scheme) 21.09.2022,Wednesday 10.00 AM PM Creation & Start-Up
MBA Il Semester 10.30AM-12.30 £S-364 Family Business

35 | (New Scheme) 22.09.2022,Thursday 10.00 AM PM Management
MBA 1ll Semester 10.30AM-12.30 ES-365 Business Plan

36 | (New Scheme) 23.09.2022,Friday 10.00 AM PM Preparation
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